Date Range: from 11/30/21 to 11/30/21

Transaction Report - Net Sales Report-Alpha/wp

Nashville Public Radio

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transa
ction

WFCL-FM

Printed by: 1004wpos

Date

1/30/2021
1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

Advertiser

Art Prowl

Delta Dental - A

Votes for Women

Home Living Nashville
Overton Retreat

Music City Doulas LLC
Tennessee State Museum

Ten Thousand Villages

UBS - Jana Lisle Parham
Vanderbilt-MLAS Program
Druid Tree Service, Inc.
Senior Ride Nashville
Vanderbilt-Bill Wilkerson Cntr
Nashville Rescue Mission
Univ of Tenn - CSW

Compost Nashville

Wildwood Resort

St. George's Episcopal Church
Battle Ground Academy
Project Return

Nashville Opera Association
Milam's Optical Service

OZ Arts Nashville

OZ Arts Nashville

Crossroads Campus

Oasis Center

Nashville School of Law

TN Alliance for Legal Services
Center for Respiratory Health
Second Harvest Food Bank

St. Andrews Sewanee School
K&L Gates

Heritage at Brentwood
Renewal House

Salvation Army

Encompass Health Rehab

The Estuary

Otolaryngology Associates Tenn
Cumberland Trust & Investment
Bartlett Tree Experts

United Way of Metro Nashville

Nashville Symphony Association

Transaction No

MC-1211121165
MC-1211121167

MC-1211121169
MC-1211121170
MC-1211121174
MC-1211121175
MC-1211121183
MC-1211121184
MC-1211121185
MC-1211121187
MC-1211121189
MC-1211121200
MC-1211121203
MC-1211121205
MC-1211121213
MC-1211121222
MC-1211121224
MC-1211121234
MC-1211121240
MC-1211121261
MC-1211121264
MC-1211121265
MC-1211121268
MC-1211121272
MC-1211121275
MC-1211121279
MC-1211121294
MC-1211121295
MCC-1211121153
MCC-1211121154
MCC-1211121171
MCC-1211121173
MCC-1211121179
MCC-1211121186
MCC-1211121188
MCC-1211121191
MCC-1211121202
MCC-1211121204
MCC-1211121206
MCC-1211121208
MCC-1211121228

MCC-1211121238

Contract No

8126
7931
7929
8249
8195
7820
8172
7908
8237
8187
8123
8254
8227
8071
8252
8247
8226
8222
8220
8206
8207
8198
8190
8147
7979
8170
8159
8116
8093
8173
7970
8259
8250
8089
8242

8202

Date: Dec 3, 2021 12:45:09 PM MST
Page 1 of 8

Net Amount

Salesperson




Date Range: from 11/30/21 to 11/30/21

Transaction Report - Net Sales Report-Alpha/wp

Nashville Public Radio

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transa
ction
Date

1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021

Total WFCL
1/30/2021

1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

Printed by: 1004wpos

Advertiser

Corkdorks Wine,Spirits,Beer- D
Gateway Academy
Barton House Memory Care

Druid Tree Service, Inc.

Amazon Nashville

Brooklyn Bowl

Brooklyn Bowl

Tito Fifth Generation Inc
Fourth Capital

New West Records

TN Brew Works

A Ray Hospitality

Oh Boy Records - D

6th Man Movers

Austin Peay State Univ - A
Belcourt Theatre

The Counseling Center LLC
AEG Presents MW/South
Market Enginuity

AEG Presents MW/South
Live Nation

Gift Horse

Nashville Blanket Project
Brooklyn Bowl

TEC Direct/Interscope Records
Symphonic

Parnassus Books

Thirty Tigers - D
Ascension- Marketing and Comm
Bennett Galleries Nashville
Valor Collegiate Academies
Art Prowl

Delta Dental - A

Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Votes for Women

Home Living Nashville
Civic Design Center

Music City Doulas LLC
TOCK D

Ten Thousand Villages

Vanderbilt-MLAS Program

Transaction No

MCC-1211121247
MCC-1211121274
MCC-1211121280

MT-1211121164

CC-1211121197
CC-1211121223

CC-1211121239
CC-1211121259
CC-1211121260
CC-1211121262
CC-1211121285
CC-1211121290
IN-1211121149
IN-1211121150
IN-1211121152
IN-1211121161
IN-1211121196
IN-1211121214
IN-1211121216
IN-1211121217
IN-1211121221
IN-1211121227
IN-1211121231
IN-1211121232
IN-1211121246
IN-1211121255
IN-1211121263
IN-1211121281
IN-1211121287
MC-1211121162
MC-1211121163
MC-1211121165
MC-1211121167
MC-1211121168
MC-1211121169
MC-1211121170
MC-1211121172
MC-1211121175
MC-1211121181
MC-1211121184

MC-1211121187

Contract No

7819
8092
8186

7963

30050
30089

30086
30030
30002
30025
30053
30073
30017
30001
30015
30066
30094
30087
30091
30092
30090
30046
30088
30085
30084
30028
30034
30019
30016
8045
8140
8133
8131
7888
8128
8126
8121
7929
8265
8195

8172

Date: Dec 3, 2021 12:45:09 PM MST
Page 2 of §

Net Amount

Salesperson




Date Range: from 11/30/21 to 11/30/21

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transa
ction

Printed by: 1004wpos

Date

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

Advertiser

Tennessee State Library& Archiv
Nashville Rescue Mission
National Shows 2

Nashville Software School
Compost Nashville
Wildwood Resort

You Have the Power
National Shows 2

Currey Ingram Academy
Third Man Records

Frist Center for Visual Arts
Nashville Clock

New Directions Wellness Center
Children's of Alabama - A
Fisk University

National Shows 2

National Shows 2

Milam's Optical Service

OZ Arts Nashville

OZ Arts Nashville

Frist Center for Visual Arts
Crossroads Campus

Giftery

National Shows 2

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Second Harvest Food Bank
Galileo Preparatory Academy
Nashville Repertory Theatre
M Capital Advisors

E3 Innovate

Encompass Health Rehab
Sail Nashville
Vanderbilt-Divinity School
Nashville Zoo

The Estuary

Complete Heatlh Partners
Community Foundation
Tokens

Aventura Community School
Corkdorks Wine,Spirits,Beer- D

Nashville Children's Theatre

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report-Alpha/wp

Transaction No

MC-1211121201

MC-1211121205

MC-1211121210

MC-1211121215

MC-1211121222

MC-1211121224

MC-1211121225

MC-1211121226

MC-1211121233

MC-1211121244

MC-1211121248

MC-1211121249

MC-1211121251

MC-1211121252

MC-1211121254

MC-1211121257

MC-1211121258

MC-1211121265

MC-1211121268

MC-1211121272

MC-1211121273

MC-1211121275

MC-1211121288

MC-1211121292

MCC-1211121145

MCC-1211121146

MCC-1211121154

MCC-1211121155

MCC-1211121157

MCC-1211121178

MCC-1211121190

MCC-1211121191

MCC-1211121192

MCC-1211121195

MCC-1211121199

MCC-1211121202

MCC-1211121207

MCC-1211121220

MCC-1211121229

MCC-1211121235

MCC-1211121247

MCC-1211121250

Contract No

8268
8123
8264
8077
8227
8071
8258
8257
8096
7852
8243
8241
8232

7847

8224
8220
8206
8207
8204
8198
8176
8169
8062

8053

8149
7844
7845
8250
8274
7977
8223
8089
8175

7869

Date: Dec 3, 2021 12:45:09 PM MST

Net Amount

Page 3 of 8

Salesperson



Date Range: from 11/30/21 to 11/30/21

Transaction Report - Net Sales Report-Alpha/wp

Nashville Public Radio

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transa
ction

Total WNXI

WPLN-AM

Total WPLN

Printed by: 1004wpos

Date

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021
1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021
1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

Advertiser

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Gateway Academy

David Lusk Gallery
National Shows 2
Tennessee Language Center

Boys and Girls Club of Mid TN

Bennett Galleries Nashville

Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Music City Doulas LLC
Tennessee State Museum

UBS - Jana Lisle Parham

Druid Tree Service, Inc.
Vanderbilt-Bill Wilkerson Cntr
Nashville Software School
Nashville Opera Association
Milam's Optical Service
Nashville School of Law

K&L Gates

Heritage at Brentwood

E3 Innovate

Encompass Health Rehab
Otolaryngology Associates Tenn
Cumberland Trust & Investment
Bartlett Tree Experts

Nashville Symphony Association
Corkdorks Wine,Spirits,Beer- D

Gateway Academy

Lipscomb Univ

Electronic Express

Tennessee Board of Regents
Delta Dental of TN - D
Diversified Trust

Twice Daily

Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A
Harpeth Hall School

Stites and Harbison- D

National Public Radio

Ogletree Deakins
Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A

Ascension- Marketing and Comm

Transaction No

MCC-1211121271
MCC-1211121274
MCC-1211121277
MCC-1211121283
MCC-1211121291

MCC-1211121293

MC-1211121162
MC-1211121168

MC-1211121175
MC-1211121183
MC-1211121185
MC-1211121189
MC-1211121203
MC-1211121215
MC-1211121264
MC-1211121265
MC-1211121294
MCC-1211121173
MCC-1211121179
MCC-1211121190
MCC-1211121191
MCC-1211121204
MCC-1211121206
MCC-1211121208
MCC-1211121238
MCC-1211121247

MCC-1211121274

CC-1211121143
CC-1211121144

CC-1211121182
CC-1211121198
CC-1211121218
CC-1211121269
CC-1211121270
CC-1211121289
IN-1211121147
IN-1211121148
IN-1211121151
IN-1211121156

IN-1211121158

Contract No

8090
8092
8191
8179
7848

7975

8045
7888

7929
8249
7820
7908
8187
8077
8222
8220
8147
8093
8173
7845
8250
8242

8202

8012
8006

8098
8036
7879
8015
8034
8189
7835
7822

8001

Date: Dec 3, 2021 12:45:09 PM MST
Page 4 of 8

Net Amount

Salesperson




Date Range: from 11/30/21 to 11/30/21

Transaction Report - Net Sales Report-Alpha/wp

Nashville Public Radio

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transa
ction
Date

1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

Printed by: 1004wpos

Advertiser

Belcourt Theatre

Univ of Tenn - Martin - A

National Public Radio-Fund Dri

Southern Environmental Law Cen

Market Enginuity

First Unitarian Universalist C
Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Bridgestone Americas Trust Fnd
Sony Music

911 Commission

Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin

Service Experts, Inc
Nashville Public Radio - Misc.

Dr. Joseph DeLozier

Goodwill Industries of MidTN-D

National Public Radio
Patterson Intellectual Pro - D
Farm Bureau Health Plans
Stones River Craft Association
Market Enginuity

Visit St. Pete Clearwater
Fundbox

Truist

SAS Institute

Orcutt Winslow

Market Enginuity

Parnassus Books

Bennett Galleries Nashville
Valor Collegiate Academies
Art Prowl

Delta Dental - A

Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Votes for Women

Home Living Nashville

Civic Design Center
Overton Retreat

Music City Doulas LLC
TOCK D

Tennessee State Museum
Ten Thousand Villages

UBS - Jana Lisle Parham

Vanderbilt-MLAS Program

Transaction No

IN-1211121160
IN-1211121166
IN-1211121176
IN-1211121177
IN-1211121180
IN-1211121194
IN-1211121209
IN-1211121211
IN-1211121212
IN-1211121219
IN-1211121230
IN-1211121236
IN-1211121237
IN-1211121241
IN-1211121242
IN-1211121243
IN-1211121245
IN-1211121253
IN-1211121256
IN-1211121266
IN-1211121267
IN-1211121276
IN-1211121278
IN-1211121282
IN-1211121284
IN-1211121286
MC-1211121159
MC-1211121162
MC-1211121163
MC-1211121165
MC-1211121167
MC-1211121168
MC-1211121169
MC-1211121170
MC-1211121172
MC-1211121174
MC-1211121175
MC-1211121181
MC-1211121183
MC-1211121184
MC-1211121185

MC-1211121187

Contract No

8144
8132
7926
7924
8101
8273
7885
8004
8262
8076
7870
7864
8208
7856
8194
8244
8059
8233
8228
8037
8219
8205
8023
8181
7825

8017

8140
8133
8131
7888
8128
8126
8121
7931
7929
8265
8249
8195
7820

8172

Date: Dec 3, 2021 12:45:09 PM MST

Net Amount

Page 5 of 8

Salesperson



Date Range: from 11/30/21 to 11/30/21

Transaction Report - Net Sales Report-Alpha/wp

Nashville Public Radio

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transa
ction
Date

1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021

1/30/2021

1/30/2021

Printed by: 1004wpos

Advertiser

Druid Tree Service, Inc.
Optique Eyecare Eyewear
Senior Ride Nashville
Tennessee State Library&Archiv
Vanderbilt-Bill Wilkerson Cntr
Nashville Rescue Mission
National Shows 2

Univ of Tenn - CSW
Nashville Software School
Compost Nashville

Wildwood Resort

You Have the Power

National Shows 2

Currey Ingram Academy

St. George's Episcopal Church
Battle Ground Academy

Third Man Records

Frist Center for Visual Arts
Nashville Clock

New Directions Wellness Center
Children's of Alabama - A
Fisk University

National Shows 2

National Shows 2

Project Return

Nashville Opera Association
Milam's Optical Service

OZ Arts Nashville

OZ Arts Nashville

Frist Center for Visual Arts
Crossroads Campus

Oasis Center

Giftery

National Shows 2

Nashville School of Law

TN Alliance for Legal Services
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Center for Respiratory Health
Second Harvest Food Bank
Galileo Preparatory Academy

Nashville Repertory Theatre

Transaction No

MC-1211121189
MC-1211121193
MC-1211121200
MC-1211121201
MC-1211121203
MC-1211121205
MC-1211121210
MC-1211121213
MC-1211121215
MC-1211121222
MC-1211121224
MC-1211121225
MC-1211121226
MC-1211121233
MC-1211121234
MC-1211121240
MC-1211121244
MC-1211121248
MC-1211121249
MC-1211121251
MC-1211121252
MC-1211121254
MC-1211121257
MC-1211121258
MC-1211121261
MC-1211121264
MC-1211121265
MC-1211121268
MC-1211121272
MC-1211121273
MC-1211121275
MC-1211121279
MC-1211121288
MC-1211121292
MC-1211121294
MC-1211121295
MCC-1211121145
MCC-1211121146
MCC-1211121153
MCC-1211121154
MCC-1211121155

MCC-1211121157

Contract No

8187
8123
8264
8254
8077
8227
8071
8258
8257

8096

8243
8241
8232
7847
8231
8196
8224
8226
8222
8220
8206
8207
8204
8198
8190
8176
8169
8147
7979
8062
8053
8170
8159
8153

8149

Date: Dec 3, 2021 12:45:09 PM MST

Net Amount

Page 6 of 8

Salesperson



Date Range: from 11/30/21 to 11/30/21 Nashville Public Radio Date: Dec 3, 2021 12:45:09 PM MST
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report-Alpha/wp Page 7 of 8

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transa
ction Advertiser Transaction No | Contract No | Net Amount Salesperson
Date
1/30/2021 | St. Andrews Sewanee School MCC-1211121171 8116
1/30/2021 | K&L Gates MCC-1211121173 8093
1/30/2021 | M Capital Advisors MCC-1211121178 7844
1/30/2021 = Heritage at Brentwood MCC-1211121179 8173
1/30/2021 | Renewal House MCC-1211121186 7970
1/30/2021 | Salvation Army MCC-1211121188 8259
1/30/2021 | E3 Innovate MCC-1211121190 7845
1/30/2021 | Encompass Health Rehab MCC-1211121191 8250
1/30/2021 | Sail Nashville MCC-1211121192 8274
1/30/2021 | Vanderbilt-Divinity School MCC-1211121195 7977
1/30/2021 | Nashville Zoo MCC-1211121199 8223
1/30/2021 | The Estuary MCC-1211121202 8089
1/30/2021 | Otolaryngology Associates Tenn MCC-1211121204 8242
1/30/2021 | Cumberland Trust & Investment MCC-1211121206 8202
1/30/2021 | Complete Heatlh Partners MCC-1211121207 8175
1/30/2021 | Bartlett Tree Experts MCC-1211121208 8251
1/30/2021 | Community Foundation MCC-1211121220 7869
1/30/2021 | United Way of Metro Nashville MCC-1211121228 8256
1/30/2021 | Tokens MCC-1211121229 8255
1/30/2021 | Aventura Community School MCC-1211121235 8253
1/30/2021 | Nashville Symphony Association MCC-1211121238 8225
1/30/2021 | Corkdorks Wine,Spirits,Beer- D MCC-1211121247 7819
1/30/2021 | Nashville Children's Theatre MCC-1211121250 8236
1/30/2021 | Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty MCC-1211121271 8090
1/30/2021 | Gateway Academy MCC-1211121274 8092
1/30/2021 | David Lusk Gallery MCC-1211121277 8191
1/30/2021 | Barton House Memory Care MCC-1211121280 8186
1/30/2021 | National Shows 2 MCC-1211121283 8179
1/30/2021 | Tennessee Language Center MCC-1211121291 7848
1/30/2021 | Boys and Girls Club of Mid TN MCC-1211121293 7975
1/30/2021 | Druid Tree Service, Inc. MT-1211121164 7963
Total WPLN
Grand Total

Printed by: 1004wpos



Date Range: from 11/30/21 to 11/30/21 Nashville Public Radio Date: Dec 3, 2021 12:45:09 PM MST

Transaction Report - Net Sales Report-Alpha/wp Page 8 of 8

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Schedule Lines:

Transaction
Types:

Statuses:
Rep Offices:
Salespersons:
Advertisers:

Agencies:

Revenue Types:

Competitive
Codes:

Invoice Source:

Printed by: 1004wpos

Spot and Alternative Revenue

[Excluded] CF - Convenience Fee; WO - Write-Off; TJ - Transfer Journal; RC - Returned Check; JE - Journal Entry; FC - Finance Charge; BA
- Billing Adjustment; AR - Agency Commission Reversal; AC - Agency Commission; PA - Payment

All
All
All
All
All
All
All

Marketron Traffic and Marketron NXT Streaming





